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ANIRUDH PODDAR
PIot No. FB- 13,1598 Rajdanga Main Road,, Kolkata 700107

Computation ofTotal lncome for the Asst. Year 2021 ・ 2022

PAN : AEKPPOO89C

4,50,000

13・18・210

Less : Ca「ried foMa「d

Amountin Rs. Amountin Rs.

Date of Birth - 21・04-1981

INCOME FROIVI SALARY

Di「ecto「s Remuneration

Less : Standard deduction

看NCOME FROM HOUSE PROPERTY

しet Out - 1deaI VIilas

Rent Received

Less : Deduction u/S 24

Standard Deductien @ 30%
Interest on housing Ioan

SeIf occuDied. SaItしake

Rent Received

Less : Deductien uIs 24

Standard Deduction @ 30%
lnterest on housing Ioan

Maximum Aliowable

iNCOME FROM OTHER SOuRCES

inte「est from

Bond

Savings Bank

Secu 「ities

Loan

Less : lnte「est pald

冊e「「est on PPF - Exempt

Dividend [Exempt u/s lO(33)】

Interest Income of Minor Son - Samriddh Poddar

Less: Exemption U/S 64(1)

48,00,000

50,000

1 5.00,000

17・68,210

(2,68,21 0)

2・68,210

0

0

20,51 ,823　　　20,51 ,823

1,739

27,128

23,180

34,72.500

35,24,547

23, 14,674

47,50,000

ー2,00,000

12,09,873

7,671

GROSS TOTAL INCOME

」ess : Deduction unde「 Chapte「臆yl

uls 80 C

u/S 80 D

u/s 80 TTA

TAXABLE iNCOME

Tax on above at no「maI rates

Add:- Surcharge

Add : Ed Cess

Add:- 1nte「est u/S 234

Less : TDS

TOTA」 TAX PAYAB」E

工AX PAYABLE / REFUNDA旦壁_(ro…ded off)

1 ,50,000

25,000

1 0,000

57,67,544

1 ,85,000

55)82-544

14,87,263

1 ・48,726

16,35,990

65,440

17,01,429

17,01,429

17.88,160

(86,731 )

(86,731)

P 「ope rty



Interesl ln∞me

98,79,877・7♀二

Amount

: 2β3.35,551・00

二±叩3伯5璽

土壁呈上

ASSETS Amount

A調oun章

一一一　1・23・119・00

一一　　1 1 ・250・00

∴　10調J5胡6些



ANiRUDH PODDAR

Piot No. FB・ 13,1598 Rajdanga Main Road.

Kolka屯- 700 107

DetalIs fom!岬Pa巾Of Baiance Sheet fo「 the vea「 onded 31st March.2Q2±

2021

Loans &しiab醐es

Secu「ed Loans

Deutsche Bank LAN 300001335060019

ICICI Bank Loan ( LAP)

ICICi Bank Loan ( NEW)

Unsecured Loans

ASHMN BAGLA HUF

Bag佃島7ね巾庵治

B的y Laxmi Shghanfa

G/7A DEV/ BHALO77A

P4VAN KuMAR BAGLA HUF

PUNEET BHALO7明HUF

RAJ KUMAR BHALO77A

RAJ KUMAR BHALOT初HUF

SAMRIDH PODDAR FAML Y 7RUST

SHRADHA BHALO71A

SNEHLA 7A BI十ALO 71A

SumemaI Daga

Adifya Da/面a

±QanS & Advan墜§

A=day Biscuites Pvt. Ltd.

ROHINI PODDAR

SAA VISHNU BAKERS PVT LTD

Sta川te Ecof「iendiy

Sta川te Inf「a Reafty SoIutions Pvt. Ltd.

1 ,37,38,849.74

1 ,43,41 ,227.00

62,59.889.00

3,43,39,965,74

15,65,126.00

15,74,960.00

40,00,000.00

9,00,000.00

1 0,34,945.00

10,00,000.00

10,00,000.00

6,00,000.00

21 ,60,520.00

15,00,000.00

10,00,000.00

10,00,000.00

90,00,000,00

2,63,35,551.00

87,77,491.82

1 1,77,577.00

2,31 ,50,000.00

1,25,45,418.92

1 ,58,082.00

4,58,08,570

s。。u闘L。柴盛Ja哩rtionme哩瞳
ICICi Bankしoan ( LAP)一Added to Salt -ake property　14,64,646.00

Deutsche Bank LAN 300001335060019

( Home Loan against

lCICI Bank Loan ( NEW)

( Against

址e「est on ioan - ExDend辿坦

Interest on unsecured loan

13,18,210.12

5,87,177.00

33,70,033.12

23,14,674.00

23,14,674,00


